

Harnett County 420 Mckinney Pkwy

LILLINGTON,NC 27546 Phone: Fax:

4/17/2023

SUBJECT: ERES2212-0009 ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL

To: Sustainable Energy & Lighting Solutions

Here are the results of all Inspections located at 875 TROY PARKER LN:

Inspection Type: **RE-CONNECT** Scheduled Date/Time: 3/10/2023 Completed Date/Time: 3/10/2023 Inspector: **Deen Taylor Result:** CANCELLED Remarks: Notes: Inspection Type: **RE-CONNECT** Scheduled Date/Time: 3/13/2023 Completed Date/Time: 3/13/2023 Inspector: **Deen Taylor** Result: APPROVED Remarks: Notes: Inspection Type: **ROUGH IN** Scheduled Date/Time: 4/14/2023 Completed Date/Time: 4/14/2023 Inspector: **Deen Taylor Result:** APPROVED Remarks: eTRAKiT Inspection Request Notes: 4/10/2023 5:09 PM Sustainable Energy & Lighting Solutions ready for final inspection. Post install letter and job completion photos uploaded and also posted on site. **Contact Name: Sustainable Energy & Lighting Solutions** Site Address: 875 TROY PARKER LN Phone: 8434695777 e-Mail: m.polce@theselsco.com

Harnett NORTH CAROLINA Harnett County 420 Mckinney Pkwy

LILLINGTON,NC 27546 Phone: Fax:

Inspection Type: Scheduled Date/Time:	FINAL** 4/14/2023
Completed Date/Time:	
Inspector:	Deen Taylor
Result:	APPROVED
Remarks:	eTRAKiT Inspection Request
Notes:	4/10/2023 5:07 PM Sustainable Energy & Lighting Solutions Ready for final inspection. Uploaded post install and job completion photos. Also posted on
	site.
	Contact Name: Sustainable Energy & Lighting Solutions
	Site Address: 875 TROY PARKER LN
	Phone: 8434695777
	e-Mail: m.polce@theselsco.com